

Celebrity Cookbook Project Fact Sheet

Since 2004 Empty Vessel has extended a helping hand and a pull forward for the needs of the underserved, displaced and homeless in communities. Providing food, personal items, new purpose and youth music programs allows Empty Vessel to collaborate and partner with existing and embedded community service providers and agencies to deliver these services.

Guidelines

- An autographed color photo of yourself (Celebrity)
- A favorite personal family recipe
- An inspirational quote or story
- Signed Disclosure

Proceeds

Proceeds will be donated to Empty Vessel and its initiatives which is providing food, necessities for the homeless and displaced as well and providing musical education to underserved youth.

Statement of Disclosure

Celebrity hereby donates autographed color photo, personal recipe and inspirational quote or story to Empty Vessel to be used in a special cookbook/inspirational quotes and stories project. Proceeds will be used to provide music equipment to children in need, aid to underserved children and provide for other charitable causes.

Signature of Celebrity

Date

Printed Name of Celebrity

I am the legal representative of the above celebrity in his or her absence. I have read and understand the above paragraph and do hereby give Empty Vessel Instruments permission to use Celebrity's autographed color photo, personal recipe and inspirational quote for the special cookbook/inspirational quotes and stories project.

Signature of Representative

Date

Printed Name of Representative

Representative's Title

Representative's Email: _

Empty Vessel Information

- 501(c) 3 Established:
 2004
- EIN:
- 20-0013009
- Legal Name (Doing Business as):
 Empty Vessel
- Mailing Address:
 8992 Preston Rd.
 STE 110-236
 Frisco, Texas 75034
- Principal Officer's Name: Gerry Van Mansfeld
- Organization Active with IRS: Yes
- Website URL:
 www.evimpact.org

EV Contact

Contact : Leona Laing

Email: leona.lainge@evimpact.org

Phone: +1 (214) 923-5465